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Sustainable Business Pathway Programme Schedule 
 
 
 

 Date Time 

0 Mon 30th September 
(Introductory Webinar) 

2.00pm-2.45pm 

1 Monday 21st October 
 

1.30pm-4.30pm 

2 Monday 4th November 
 

2pm-5pm 

3 Monday 11th November All Day 

4 Monday 18th November 2pm-5.00pm 

5 Monday 25th November 2pm-4.30pm 

6 w/c 2nd December Various 1-1 Mentoring Opportunities 

7 Monday 9th December 2pm-4.30pm 

8 Monday 20th January 2pm-4.30pm 

9 Monday 27th January 2pm-5.00pm 

10 Monday 17th February 2pm-4.30pm 

11 Monday 24th February 2pm-4.30pm 

12 Monday 3rd March Various 1-1 Mentoring Opportunities 

13 Monday 10th March 2pm-4.30pm 

14 Monday 24th March 2pm-4.30pm 
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